

Press Contact:

Maggie Clayton Greater Than Games, LLC (317) 430-1072 maggie@greaterthangames.com

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

St. Louis - December 14, 2018 - Greater Than Games announced today that it is acquiring Nevermore Games.

The acquisition of Nevermore Games is the culmination of several months of conversations between Nevermore Games and Greater Than Games. As our companies undergo this transition, Greater Than Games looks forward to supporting the Nevermore Games product lines and fan base.

Greater Than Games is also taking on the responsibility of fulfilling the *Dark Dealings: Dwarven Delve* Kickstarter. Shipping for the Kickstarter began on December 11, 2018 and should be completed by the end of December 2018.

Greater Than Games will continue to support Nevermore Games products and will release more information at a later date.

###

About Greater Than Games, LLC

Greater Than Games, LLC is a leading tabletop game developer and publisher based out of St. Louis, Missouri. Established in 2011, Greater Than Games is well-known for delivering engaging, richly-themed, highly-replayable tabletop games.

Look for Greater Than Games titles in major markets all over the world.

Note to Editors:

Engage with Greater Than Games across social media via <u>Facebook</u>, <u>Twitter</u>, <u>Instagram</u>, <u>YouTube</u>, and <u>Twitch</u>. Weekly Sentinel Comics Podcast, <u>The Letters Page</u>, is available via <u>iTunes</u>, <u>Google Play</u>, <u>Stitcher</u>, and <u>RSS</u>. To sign-up for updates, email marketing@greaterthangames.com. On the web: https://greaterthangames.com/

Contact

Maggie Clayton Social Media and Marketing Manager Greater Than Games, LLC (317) 430-1072 maggie@greaterthangames.com